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FRAMELESS GLASS PIVOT DOOR HARDWARE
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DETAILS FINISHES

DETAILS FINISHES

2016

3.9g

GFS14300

GFS02301

Slide-On GFS Bolt
•	 Suitable for 8/10mm Glass
•	 No glass cutout required

•	 Natural Anodised
•	 Satin Stainless Anodised
•	 Other finishes may be available

Base Material: Aluminium Body

GFS Bolt with Pull & Keeper Plate
•	 Suitable for 10/12mm Glass

•	 Polished Stainless Steel
•	 Satin Stainless Steel
•	 Other finishes may be available

Base Material: Aluminium Body
Covers: Stainless Steel
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